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Naziv: STILL WACNER EFSM 125R

Kategorija:
Brend (marka):
Opis:
Napomena:

Lokacija:

God. proizvodnje:

Tezina stroja:
Nosivost:

Kataloski broj:

Vilicari skladisni

STILL WAGNER

Triplex kran, boc¢ni pomak

Regalni vilicar s pomicnim stupom
Karlovac, Hrvatska

1987

3540 kg

1250 kg

OVL-00092
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